Vermosa Sports Hub Sprint Triathlon

Vermosa Sports Hub, Imus, Cavite
Sunday, June 09, 2019

1 1 Louliana Elijah Aquino Baguio Benguet Multisport  Kids F 7-8 100 Sw - 3K Bike - 1IKRun  03:52  01:31 17:46 00:35 07:08 0:30:52

1 4 Diego Dimayuga Get Coach'D Academy Kids M 7-8 100 Sw - 3K Bike - 1IKRun ~ 02:50 00:50 07:34 00:19 03:09 0:14:42
2 3 Jose Roque Saludes The Noobs Kids M 7-8 100 Sw - 3K Bike - 1IKRun ~ 04:11  01:12 10:38 00:23  07:52 0:24:16
3 2 Ardan Zarene Santos Banayad Kids M 7-8 100 Sw - 3K Bike - 1IKRun  04:21  01:29 13:32 00:35 08:21 0:28:17

1 8 PeterSancho Del Rosario Get Coach'D Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - 1IKRun  04:16  00:40 13:30 00:26  05:34 0:24:27
2 5 lJack Louw Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - 1IKRun  05:25 00:54  14:48 00:29 05:23 0:26:59
3 6 Kjalem Mctheodore Aquino Baguio Benguet Multisport Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - IKRun ~ 05:24  00:36  15:34 00:16  06:01 0:27:51
4 129 Euan Arrow Ramos De Rosa Corsa Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - 1IKRun  05:24  00:43  15:05 00:25 08:42 0:30:19
5 9 Scott Lyons Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - 1IKRun  05:14  01:34  16:42 00:20 09:18 0:33:08
6 7 Miggy Mercado Kids M 9-10 200 Sw - 6K Bike - 1IKRun  07:38  01:41  19:54 00:38 14:01 0:43:52

1 11 Khiel Arn Milla Laguna Tri United Kids F 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:20  00:47 22:33  00:24  15:17 0:45:21
2 12 Julien Tolentino Get Coach’D Kids F 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:30  00:40 22:21 00:30 20:14 0:50:15
3 13 YvaineIsraelle Aquino Baguio Benguet Multisport Kids F 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:07 01:26  33:54  00:39 17:21 1:00:26
4 10 Clarissa Elena Saludes The Noobs Kids F 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 08:25 01:12 33:38 00:37 19:40 1:03:31

1 17 Daniel Louw Kids M 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:25  00:42  21:26  00:20  11:07 0:40:00
2 16 Nicolo Andres Feliciano Get Coach'D Kids M 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:18  00:43  22:25 00:35 17:25 0:47:26
3 18 Nathan Victor Olave BLACKMORES Kids M 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 08:41  01:14  26:40 00:35 17:31 0:54:41
4 15 Duke Daniel Santos Banayad Kids M 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:25 00:51  30:51 00:32 15:31 0:55:09
5 14 Juan Manuel Tumuran Team Tru-umph Kids M 11-12 300 Sw - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:30 01:01  31:22  00:49 15:00 0:55:42

1 21 Kira Ellis Get Coach'D Academy Kids F 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:06 ~ 00:23  29:14  00:28  11:53 0:49:04
2 20 Tiffany Lauren Cabero Team Banayad Kids F 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 09:58  00:58 39:45 00:31 19:48 1:11:00

1 25 DashAron Ramirez MBT Tri Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:51  00:27  25:50 00:22  11:17 0:44:46
2 24 Mark Grist Get Coach’D Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 06:55 00:25 25:58 00:32  12:37 0:46:27
3 26 Michael Poblete Get Coach'D Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5KRun 07:52  00:24  28:43 00:24 11:42 0:49:05



4 128 Dayshaun Karl Ramos De Rosa Corsa Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 08:25  00:35 28:54 00:31 10:43 0:49:08
5 23 Alejandro Guiriba Jr. D4 Laguna Multi sport Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:08  00:29 29:23  00:28 14:10 0:51:37
6 27 Alden Marasigan Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 07:08  00:45 31:53 00:23  12:35 0:52:44
7 22 Angelo Daniel Villoso SilanganFit Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5KRun 10:42  01:11 37:01 00:35 18:14 1:07:44
8 19 Patrick Jarmir Cabero Team Banayad Kids M 13-14 400 Sw - 15K Bike - 2.5K Run 12:07 02:01  46:15 00:43  24:38 1:25:43

1 36 Erika Nicole Burgos Get Coach'D Academy  Sprint F 15-17 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  08:36  00:33  38:58 00:26  25:33 1:14:06
2 35 Allyza Tatiana Ada Three W Builders, Inc. ~ Sprint F 15-17 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  13:39  02:13  52:08 01:20 44:25 1:53:44
37 Katrina Salazar Keys School Manila Sprint F 15-17 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run DNS

1 39 Charlotte Levin
38 Diane Michele

Three W Builders, Inc.
Team Casio

Saligao
Casio

Sprint F 18-24 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  16:58  02:21  46:09 01:03  48:05 1:54:36
Sprint F 18-24 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run DNS

1 42 Kathrina Lagunsad Smart Tri Team Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  13:55  00:51  38:29 00:56  24:07 1:18:18
2 45 Claudine Mendiola Smart Tri Team Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  15:47  01:38 47:50 01:51  35:52 1:42:58
3 44 Keisha Mayuga Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  13:18  02:09  49:23  00:48 39:11 1:44:48
4 41 lillan Jugo TRI-UMPH Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  18:30  01:23  46:45 01:26 42:12 1:50:16
5 43 Janelle Malaya Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run  17:22  02:33  58:26  00:44  36:51 1:55:57
40 Sara Bo-Ot Sprint F 25-29 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run DNF

1 48 Kriska
2 127 Diana
3 46 Soojin

47 Katrina

Sto Domingo

Zamudio
Lim
Olave

ALVEO ALI TRI

Secret Service

Surge Multisports

Sprint F 30-34
Sprint F 30-34
Sprint F 30-34
Sprint F 30-34

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

10:43
13:25
15:28

00:41
01:14
01:41

36:08
42:12
41:37

00:28
01:47
01:00

29:45
37:06
36:28

1:17:44

1:35:43

1:36:14
DNS

49
50
55
53
51
56
52
54
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Ma. Lourdes
Joann

Jocelyn Therese

Maritess
Cecil
Suhyun
Julie Ann
Tiffany Kim

Cabero
Caralian
Remo
Lopez

De Guzman
Seo
Domingo
Maglunog

Team Banayad

Praetorian Tri Team

TRInspire

Sulong Triathlon Group

Secret Service

Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39
Sprint F 35-39

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

12:40
14:44
16:43
20:19
16:44
16:30
18:58
21:19

00:43
00:55
01:20
02:17
02:12
02:58
01:57
02:14

40:07
39:44
43:40
45:16
49:52
48:55
49:09
49:28

00:49
01:05
02:13
01:27
02:03
01:29
01:33
01:17

28:13
28:01
34:26
43:21
43:44
46:35
48:07
50:59

1:22:32
1:24:29
1:38:21
1:52:40
1:54:35
1:56:26
1:59:43
2:05:17

1 34
2 33
3 32

Jonalyn
Alecks
Reina

Unlayao
Cadacio
Abrilla

Smart Tri Team

Amkor Technology Tri

Sprint F 40-44
Sprint F 40-44
Sprint F 40-44

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

19:42
18:31
14:16

01:12
01:20
03:03

41:30
45:03
43:55

00:58
00:58
00:54

32:05
35:09
39:34

1:35:27
1:41:00
1:41:42



1 31 Chay
2 30 Gladys

Saputil
De Leon

UPLB Trantados Philab

Sprint F 45-49
Sprint F 45-49

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

17:11
14:10

01:19
03:11

40:50
49:41

01:05
01:24

41:22
50:45

1:41:48
1:59:10

1 29 lJing
2 28 Trixie

Ronquillo
Halaguena

Team WannaTri
Team Aviair Aviation

Sprint F 50-up
Sprint F 50-up

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

14:27
17:03

03:00
02:23

41:07
45:31

02:35
02:37

38:30
39:47

1:39:39
1:47:20

130 Richard Anson
77 Joshua

79 Lorenzo Joaquin
75 Jacob Sebastian
76 Karl Frechdel
78 Juan Miguel

80 Sevigny

o s WN

Navo
Ramos
Solda
Blanch
Galvez
Santiago
Tolentino

PMMA Multisport

Team MAFia
TriCoachYam

Get Coach’D

Sprint M 15-17
Sprint M 15-17
Sprint M 15-17
Sprint M 15-17
Sprint M 15-17

Baguio Benguet Multisports Sprint M 15-17

Sprint M 15-17

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

07:45
09:19
08:42
12:30
12:10
20:22

00:35
00:22
00:25
01:13
00:37
01:14

32:25
32:10
31:48
33:25
36:23
53:17

00:14
00:17
00:24
00:43
00:38
00:34

20:50
20:46
23:19
24:37
23:49
31:55

1:01:49
1:02:55
1:04:39
1:12:27
1:13:37
1:47:22
DNS

84 ElizVon

85 Paolo

81 Zachy

83 Miguel

86 Julian Carlo
82 Juan Lorenzo
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Quintella
Quiogue
Cui

Luna
Saligao
Delfin

PayNet- Amigo Tri

TRICOACHYAM

Three W Builders, Inc.

Sprint M 18-24
Sprint M 18-24
Sprint M 18-24
Sprint M 18-24
Sprint M 18-24
Sprint M 18-24

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

13:05
13:22
11:18
16:55
22:42
20:49

00:33
01:22
00:49
02:08
02:08
03:00

31:01
38:11
45:34
43:03
45:52
02:55

00:28
01:10
00:36
01:05
01:35
01:01

20:03
29:18
36:24
35:54
45:47
50:47

1:05:10
1:23:23
1:34:42
1:39:05
1:58:03
2:18:32

88 Anthony

87 Ac

93 Neil Anthony
94 Vincent Allen
90 Arjay

92 Fil-Maur Louis
91 Angelo

89 Juan Miguel

NO bl WwWN e

Cu
Avellanosa
Ong

Villa
Machete
Nacion
Masajo

De La Cruz

Tricycad

Surge Multisports Team

South Plus

FIT PH

Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29
Sprint M 25-29

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

10:53
10:42
14:21
13:58
20:19
13:41
21:13
16:24

00:44
01:35
02:12
02:14
02:05
01:50
03:17
02:57

36:43
39:47
41:50
44:14
45:21
49:25
47:33
39:03

00:46
01:18
02:00
01:46
01:03
01:25
01:25

29:25
36:09
36:25
36:13
30:09
39:46
41:04

1:18:32
1:29:29
1:36:48
1:38:25
1:38:56
1:46:07
1:54:31
DNF

1 98 Raymund

2 97 Jaypee

3 96 Robert Louie

4 99 Ranier

5 95 John Christopher

Velasco
Sta. Maria
Quiogue
Vidal
Dolar

Sante Barley
FWD

Three W Builders, Inc.

Sprint M 30-34
Sprint M 30-34
Sprint M 30-34
Sprint M 30-34
Sprint M 30-34

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

09:51
12:11
16:44
21:55
25:37

00:26
01:46
02:08
02:25
03:41

32:26
39:01
41:04
42:12
49:36

00:33
01:00
03:10
01:57
00:45

21:10
30:53
38:09
34:31
41:33

1:04:27
1:24:51
1:41:15
1:43:00
2:01:11
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111 Mark Anthony

113 Bernard Lou

106 Allan Gerard

103 Ryan

112 Oliver

133 Earl

114 Don

108 James Arvin
107 Angelo
100 Bryan Ray
102 Roberto
115 Paolo

105 Joy Edward
104 Aries

101 Genaro
109 Paulo

110 Ray Anthony

Que
Sayarot
Francisco
De Guzman
Salas
Guzman
Taguiam
Ison
Gregorio
Acantilado
Collantes
Tantoco
Feraer
Felipe
Angcao
Legacion
Lingao

Army Navy South Tri
VelocitaTRI
BPI Multisport

My Daily Collagen
Trimac
Last Minute Tri Team
Last Minute Tri Team
PayNet- Amigo Tri
Three ACES Tri

PayNet- Amigo Tri
Trinspire

Team EXO
TNC

Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39
Sprint M 35-39

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

09:09
10:56
10:26
11:51
13:23
13:54
13:31
10:41
12:58
19:57
15:16
13:32
22:47
16:17

00:43
01:36
00:49
00:49
01:41
01:23
02:17
01:00
02:15
01:13
02:38
03:45
01:30
02:18

35:35
33:20
33:50
38:09
38:22
41:18
38:54
38:56
38:30
36:35
43:32
39:44
53:54
52:22

00:23
01:26
00:47
00:49
00:56
01:18
01:30
00:56
01:06
00:59
01:43
01:37
00:32
02:40

25:14
25:04
27:17
28:43
31:41
30:36
32:52
37:44
35:02
32:10
34:22
41:46
35:59
48:33

|

Y
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118 Danny Dexter

119 Emiliano
123 Edcel

131 JP

126 Joey

117 Hamilton
125 Leo Marlon
124 Neil

121 Edwin

122 Ferdinand
116 Jonas

120 Cesar Anthony

Beltran
Bentillo
Guzman
Cabero
Veloso
Angluben
Realo
Marcelo
Dela Fuente
Glinoga
Aguilar
Carpio

Filamtri/Com Cycling
Pwede n yan multisports
Philippine Coast Guard
Team Banayad
PayNet- Amigo Tri
PayNet- Amigo Tri
BSP Multisports Club
Smart Tri Team
SN Aboitiz Power
Pwede na yan multisports
Tri Taft
Paynet Amigo Tri

Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44
Sprint M 40-44

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

12:49
10:37
13:11
12:31
16:20
16:42
17:34
15:56
21:20
20:03
14:35

01:16
01:16
01:09
00:50
01:35
01:51
02:33
03:05
01:17
01:20
01:25

32:40
35:41
38:57
37:48
39:52
43:22
41:52
41:02
39:15
41:53
44:19

00:55
00:41
01:18
01:20
02:34
01:32
01:25
01:42
02:20
01:11
02:01

25:18
25:54
27:21
30:35
33:29
33:02
33:45
37:03
35:45
41:25
46:50
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62 Rodrigo

74 Wilfredo
65 John

70 Roldan

71 Macky

63 Dato

66 Mark Eldred
64 Norman

73 Anthony

Abrilla
Teodoro
Bernardo
Luzara
Macaspac
Arroyo
Bueno
Arteficio
Mejilla

FIT PH
Alveo ALI Tri / Vermosa
ETIVACTRI
GRC Tri Team
PayNet- Amigo Tri
PayNet- Amigo Tri
Last Minute Tri Team
PayNet- Amigo Tri
Last Minute Tri Team

Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49
Sprint M 45-49

500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

12:49
12:25
11:54
13:23
14:59
09:54
15:32
13:24
14:51

01:37
01:17
00:32
00:55
01:09
01:01
01:28
00:39
01:55

35:38
34:02
39:12
39:37
38:48
40:54
40:13
39:35
40:04

01:08
00:39
00:39
00:53
01:29
01:06
01:15
01:40
02:07

26:29
29:19
27:33
25:48
31:38
36:50
31:20
37:01
34:49



10 68 Gabby

11 72 Rinand

12 67 Mark

13 132 Roberto Jr
69 Ramon

Cui PayNet- Amigo Tri
Maquiling PayNet- Amigo Tri
Burgos PayNet- Amigo Tri
De Guzman

Gloria

Sprint M 45-49 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 45-49 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 45-49 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 45-49 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 45-49 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

14:12
24:47
15:20
14:14

01:33
01:10
02:25
02:12

42:38
44:50
45:46
40:02

01:07
00:40
00:59
02:12

41:32
32:13
41:08
47:07

1:41:02
1:43:41
1:45:38
1:45:47
DNS

1 134 Peter

2 61 Ramon

3 59 Roneil
60 Andrew

Navaro BLACKMORES
Veloso PayNet- Amigo Tri
Nogoy

Pangatungan

Sprint M 50-54 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 50-54 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 50-54 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run
Sprint M 50-54 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

11:44
25:34
20:51

01:23
02:12
03:09

36:24
39:27
41:12

01:06
01:05
01:33

29:37
35:54
47:23

1:20:15

1:44:12

1:54:08
DNS

1 58 Carmelo

Lunizo

Sprint M 55-59 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

25:24

02:32

39:02

01:24

36:55

1:45:17

1 57 Chicho

Mantaring

Sprint M 60-up 500 Sw - 20K Bike - 5K Run

15:13

01:43

43:12

01:20

42:47

1:44:15

1 R2 Gabriella Salcedo
Vanessa
Angelica Mapua

2 Rl Boo
Michelle
Richie Mae

Venturina Team Sui Generis
Agdon
Abella
Pascual
Casio

Abache

Lady Blackmores

Swim
Bike
Run

Swim
Bike
Run

All Female

All Female

11:32

08:22

00:29

00:26

36:33

50:30

00:17

00:23

25:40

31:09

1:14:31

1:30:49

1 R3 Janelle Ashley
John Alfred
Rachelle

Blanch
Blanch
Blanch

Team MAFia

Mixed Swim
Bike

Run

08:21

00:34

41:42

00:24

35:37

1:26:39

1 R6 Paolo Redentor
Juan Miguel
Herbert

2 R8 Mykel
Leopoldo Jr
Derique Mikhail

3 R9 Carlos Robert
Wilbert
Wil Anton Robert

4  R7 Jan Mark
Josef Nicole

Medina Sunlife
Bondoc
Juaneza
Casio
Casio
Casio
Ching
Ching
Ching
Estrada
Olave

Team Casio

Team ching

Surge Multisports

All Male Swim
Run
Bike
Swim
Bike
Run
Swim
Bike
Run
Swim
Bike

All Male

All Male

All Male

10:00

11:39

11:27

12:20

00:47

00:26

01:03

00:28

38:20

48:01

57:00

50:54

00:18

00:18

00:33

00:27

26:48

39:08

30:52

37:57

1:16:14

1:39:32

1:40:56

1:42:06



R4

R5

Benjamin Jesus
Donald Sevilleja
Ronald Allan
Allan Anthony
Remigio Jr
Julius Oigimer
Rodolfo Jr.
Nico

Ric

Carlo

Espina
Ginez
Macarandan
Alvarez
Salting
Salting
Manzanares
King

Aquil

Roxas

AtLeastWeTri

JDF Try Tri

Team Goltebs

All Male

All Male

All Male

Run
Swim
Bike
Run
Swim
Bike
Run
Swim
Bike
Run

13:52

17:03

00:37

00:29

59:29  00:34

1:02:35 00:21

45:05

39:09

1:59:37

1:59:38

DNS



